
Pos. Surname Name NOC Class LINE 1 LINE 2 LINE 3 LINE 4 LINE 5 LINE 6 LINE 7 LINE 8 Total SO
1 TIHVAN Veikko EST MAN 25 25 25 25 25 23 25 24 197

2 GRYBE Virgilijus LTU SEN 23 25 25 25 25 24 24 24 195

3 JUHT Emil EST MAN 24 25 23 24 25 24 25 24 194 24

4 BLOMSTER Mattias FIN MAN 23 25 24 25 24 24 25 24 194 21

5 ROMANS Arnis LVA MAN 25 25 23 25 23 25 23 24 193

6 BROKS Kristaps LVA MAN 25 23 24 25 24 24 24 23 192

6 KIVINIEMI Mikko FIN MAN 23 23 25 25 23 24 24 25 192

6 TAMM Tauno EST MAN 24 25 24 24 25 24 25 21 192

9 JOHANSEN Aksel Rekkedal NOR JUN 23 24 23 24 24 24 25 24 191

10 OJANSUU Roope FIN JUN 25 25 23 24 23 22 25 22 189

10 FYLLING Henrik NOR MAN 23 25 24 25 24 23 23 22 189

10 MÄÄTTÄNEN Ville FIN MAN 24 24 25 24 23 23 23 23 189

13 SELEN Anton FIN MAN 23 22 23 23 25 24 24 24 188

14 AHU Kalle EST MAN 24 25 24 23 22 22 24 23 187

14 SILM Arti EST MAN 21 24 24 23 23 25 25 22 187

16 KÄRKI Krister FIN MAN 24 23 24 24 24 22 22 23 186

16 LEPP Rain EST MAN 22 24 24 23 24 25 23 21 186

16 SIIKALUOMA Pasi FIN MAN 23 24 22 22 23 24 25 23 186

16 SOMMERFELD Simon GER MAN 24 24 21 23 23 23 24 24 186

20 ASPLUND Kenneth FIN MAN 24 23 23 23 24 21 25 22 185

20 SPRUKULIS Juris LVA MAN 25 24 23 23 24 20 25 21 185

22 PETRAITIS Simas LTU MAN 21 25 23 22 24 22 25 22 184

23 VALKEAPÄÄ Tuomo FIN SEN 21 23 24 20 24 22 25 24 183

23 BUBNOVS Ivars LVA MAN 22 23 23 24 24 20 24 23 183

23 KOKKO Jere FIN MAN 24 25 21 23 23 23 21 23 183

23 URBONAS Vilius LTU MAN 23 24 22 23 23 24 23 21 183

27 KONTTAVAARA Kyösti FIN SEN 22 25 21 24 25 23 22 20 182

27 VALDMA Jüri EST SEN 22 23 23 23 22 21 23 25 182

27 VALGMA Margus EST SEN 22 24 20 24 21 23 25 23 182

27 KIVIKAS Koit EST MAN 22 25 24 23 21 20 23 24 182

27 MACIUNSKAS Mantas LTU MAN 22 24 24 22 22 23 22 23 182

27 OJANSUU Markku FIN MAN 24 24 21 22 25 22 24 20 182

33 PÕLDSEPP Seppo EST MAN 20 24 21 25 22 22 23 24 181

34 LAINE Liina FIN LAD 24 23 23 23 20 23 20 24 180

35 HOMIN Igor EST MAN 23 24 24 23 22 20 22 21 179
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35 SUVI Siim EST MAN 25 21 21 23 22 20 24 23 179

37 JUHT Ervin EST SEN 21 22 22 24 22 22 23 22 178

37 ALAVERE Aivar EST MAN 22 25 18 22 23 22 23 23 178

39 KUJANSIVU Vesa FIN SEN 21 24 23 19 21 24 22 23 177

39 JUCIUS Laurynas LTU MAN 24 22 22 21 22 25 22 19 177

39 VAITEKUNAS Nerijus LTU MAN 21 25 21 23 21 21 24 21 177

39 VILJAMAA Enar EST MAN 24 25 20 22 21 22 22 21 177

43 LEHTORANTA Jouni FIN SEN 19 23 23 24 23 20 22 22 176

43 KROOBEN Tõnu EST VET 20 25 25 22 21 20 23 20 176

43 MIHKELSTEIN Lembit EST VET 23 24 23 22 21 19 23 21 176

43 RACINSKIS Rolandas LTU MAN 21 22 23 22 20 20 25 23 176

43 VALJAKKA Panu FIN MAN 24 24 23 22 24 18 24 17 176

48 DOVGIJS Hermanis LVA MAN 24 22 22 20 20 23 22 22 175

48 TOIVONEN Juha FIN MAN 22 23 20 22 23 23 23 19 175

50 PAUKKU Kaarel EST JUN 23 23 22 19 25 20 20 22 174

50 HOLM Aare EST SEN 23 20 20 20 23 23 23 22 174

50 METSMAA Uno EST SEN 23 25 22 22 20 21 20 21 174

50 MALTS Egert EST MAN 21 21 20 22 25 23 23 19 174

54 LILLQVIST Anna FIN LAD 23 21 17 24 21 21 23 23 173

54 SCHAFMEISTER Peter GER MAN 23 23 21 18 22 20 25 21 173

56 LEMESEVAS Vladislavas LTU MAN 22 23 21 22 19 20 23 22 172

57 PAUKKU Oskar EST MAS 23 21 20 19 22 21 24 21 171

57 KINDSIGO Kaupo EST SEN 22 22 20 20 20 18 25 24 171

57 FRIMAN Casper FIN MAN 23 21 23 23 21 18 22 20 171

57 HOTULOVS Andrejs LVA MAN 24 22 23 20 21 20 23 18 171

57 RANNIKKO Tuomo FIN MAN 22 22 21 21 24 20 21 20 171

62 PELTOKANGAS Laura FIN LAD 21 20 21 22 23 18 23 22 170

62 TARBE Fredi EST VET 23 20 21 19 23 23 22 19 170

64 BOJARS Egils LVA SEN 20 19 21 24 20 23 24 18 169

64 KARU Andres EST SEN 22 22 21 23 21 19 21 20 169

64 KIMMEL Raivo EST VET 16 23 22 22 23 19 22 22 169

67 KÕIVA Andres EST SEN 22 23 18 22 20 19 24 20 168

67 TETSMANN Juhan EST SEN 20 22 20 24 20 20 21 21 168

69 GIBIEZA Edmundas LTU SEN 20 22 22 21 20 21 23 18 167

70 SELEN Atte FIN JUN 20 24 23 19 22 17 21 20 166

70 TIGANE Taivo EST SEN 21 24 20 20 21 21 22 17 166

70 ZIEMINS Indars LVA MAN 22 22 24 22 18 18 23 17 166

73 JANIS Irbe LVA MAN 19 24 20 23 21 19 22 17 165

74 BARCKUS Egidijus LTU SEN 23 22 20 21 20 15 22 21 164

74 VANN Marko EST SEN 21 21 20 20 19 18 20 25 164

74 HYVÄRINEN Kimmo FIN MAN 21 19 17 22 24 19 22 20 164

74 LUMISTE Taivar EST MAN 21 24 21 19 20 17 20 22 164



74 LUUKKONEN Juha FIN MAN 18 25 19 18 23 18 21 22 164

74 PEVER Lauri EST MAN 19 23 20 22 21 20 19 20 164

80 HAMONEN Arto FIN SEN 17 22 21 22 20 20 21 20 163

80 SVETERS Maaris EST VET 19 23 18 20 24 19 18 22 163

80 GRUBINSKAS Paulius LTU MAN 22 22 19 22 19 20 23 16 163

80 PULLERITS Roland EST MAN 21 24 21 22 20 21 16 18 163

84 KUUSE Olev EST MAS 18 21 19 24 16 20 21 23 162

84 STASIUKYNAS Vaidas LTU MAN 21 21 20 21 16 18 22 23 162

86 VAU Ando EST MAN 22 23 21 23 21 17 22 12 161

87 KITVER Kristo EST MAN 21 22 21 21 14 22 20 19 160

88 ARHIPOVS Nikolajs LVA SEN 18 23 19 22 18 23 17 19 159

88 GAIZAUSKAS Virgilijus LTU SEN 19 25 15 22 20 18 19 21 159

88 POUTIAINEN Markku FIN SEN 16 18 21 20 22 20 19 23 159

88 TORMILIND Ants EST SEN 21 23 22 19 22 18 22 12 159

88 LIPP Ragnar EST MAN 20 19 23 21 22 18 15 21 159

88 MITRIS Gunars LVA MAN 20 22 21 16 17 23 21 19 159

94 JUSKEVICS Edmunds LVA SEN 21 23 19 21 20 17 19 17 157

95 KURIST Aare EST MAN 20 20 20 18 18 19 22 18 155

96 PAANANEN Martti FIN MAS 16 18 19 21 23 17 23 17 154

97 AUGLA Urmas EST SEN 18 17 22 18 18 16 24 20 153

98 SUVOROV Jüri EST MAN 17 17 21 20 18 19 20 20 152

99 KIVIKAS Raiko EST JUN 16 18 21 22 20 18 22 14 151

99 DRONKA Aivars LVA SEN 18 20 23 18 20 17 21 14 151

99 SUVOROV Valeri EST MAN 21 19 21 19 16 15 21 19 151

102 LILLEMÄE Marek EST MAN 18 21 18 21 19 12 23 18 150

103 ZIEMINS Aleksis LVA JUN 17 23 19 22 21 13 18 15 148

103 BERLINS Romans LVA MAN 20 20 17 22 19 17 15 18 148

105 ICKEN Jens GER MAN 19 20 21 20 16 17 17 17 147

105 KARTAU Maido EST MAN 21 24 16 18 17 18 16 17 147

105 STRASEVICIUS Povilas LTU MAN 20 20 19 20 14 17 20 17 147

108 AHU Kert EST JUN 16 14 19 19 18 19 20 20 145

109 KIVI Sergei EST SEN 18 17 16 21 16 20 19 17 144

110 TUKK Ain EST MAS 19 23 14 18 13 16 18 22 143

110 LUSTILA Ari EST SEN 20 19 15 19 19 17 21 13 143

112 ULEJEV Tarvo EST MAN 19 19 21 19 15 16 17 16 142

113 KAKKO Karl Gustav EST JUN 16 22 15 19 18 15 20 15 140

113 JUHKEN Allan EST MAN 16 20 22 18 9 15 20 20 140

113 TOIVONEN Henri FIN MAN 17 15 18 20 19 21 19 11 140

116 PUKK Märt EST JUN 12 20 14 18 18 16 21 17 136

117 PUKK Mikk EST MAN 16 19 17 17 13 16 19 18 135

118 SPRUKULE Maira LVA LAD 18 17 14 21 18 14 16 16 134

118 TASA Asko EST MAN 13 21 18 15 19 15 20 13 134



120 KIVIKAS Johannes EST JUN 18 18 14 13 18 11 21 19 132

121 KROOBEN Siret EST LAD 15 14 16 16 12 16 17 14 120

122 PARV Maarika EST LAD 16 15 9 11 12 15 14 14 106

Pos. Surname Name NOC Class LINE 1 LINE 2 LINE 3 LINE 4 LINE 5 LINE 6 LINE 7 LINE 8 Qua SO
1 JOHANSEN Aksel Rekkedal NOR JUN 23 24 23 24 24 24 25 24 191

2 OJANSUU Roope FIN JUN 25 25 23 24 23 22 25 22 189

3 PAUKKU Kaarel EST JUN 23 23 22 19 25 20 20 22 174

4 SELEN Atte FIN JUN 20 24 23 19 22 17 21 20 166

5 KIVIKAS Raiko EST JUN 16 18 21 22 20 18 22 14 151

6 ZIEMINS Aleksis LVA JUN 17 23 19 22 21 13 18 15 148

7 AHU Kert EST JUN 16 14 19 19 18 19 20 20 145

8 KAKKO Karl Gustav EST JUN 16 22 15 19 18 15 20 15 140

9 PUKK Märt EST JUN 12 20 14 18 18 16 21 17 136

10 KIVIKAS Johannes EST JUN 18 18 14 13 18 11 21 19 132

Pos. Surname Name NOC Class LINE 1 LINE 2 LINE 3 LINE 4 LINE 5 LINE 6 LINE 7 LINE 8 Qua SO
1 LAINE Liina FIN LAD 24 23 23 23 20 23 20 24 180

2 LILLQVIST Anna FIN LAD 23 21 17 24 21 21 23 23 173

3 PELTOKANGAS Laura FIN LAD 21 20 21 22 23 18 23 22 170

4 SPRUKULE Maira LVA LAD 18 17 14 21 18 14 16 16 134

5 KROOBEN Siret EST LAD 15 14 16 16 12 16 17 14 120

6 PARV Maarika EST LAD 16 15 9 11 12 15 14 14 106

Pos. Surname Name NOC Class LINE 1 LINE 2 LINE 3 LINE 4 LINE 5 LINE 6 LINE 7 LINE 8 Qua SO
1 GRYBE Virgilijus LTU SEN 23 25 25 25 25 24 24 24 195

2 VALKEAPÄÄ Tuomo FIN SEN 21 23 24 20 24 22 25 24 183

3 VALGMA Margus EST SEN 22 24 20 24 21 23 25 23 182 22

4 KONTTAVAARA Kyösti FIN SEN 22 25 21 24 25 23 22 20 182 21

5 VALDMA Jüri EST SEN 22 23 23 23 22 21 23 25 182 18

6 JUHT Ervin EST SEN 21 22 22 24 22 22 23 22 178

7 KUJANSIVU Vesa FIN SEN 21 24 23 19 21 24 22 23 177

8 LEHTORANTA Jouni FIN SEN 19 23 23 24 23 20 22 22 176

9 HOLM Aare EST SEN 23 20 20 20 23 23 23 22 174

9 METSMAA Uno EST SEN 23 25 22 22 20 21 20 21 174

11 KINDSIGO Kaupo EST SEN 22 22 20 20 20 18 25 24 171

12 BOJARS Egils LVA SEN 20 19 21 24 20 23 24 18 169

12 KARU Andres EST SEN 22 22 21 23 21 19 21 20 169

14 KÕIVA Andres EST SEN 22 23 18 22 20 19 24 20 168
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14 TETSMANN Juhan EST SEN 20 22 20 24 20 20 21 21 168

16 GIBIEZA Edmundas LTU SEN 20 22 22 21 20 21 23 18 167

17 TIGANE Taivo EST SEN 21 24 20 20 21 21 22 17 166

18 BARCKUS Egidijus LTU SEN 23 22 20 21 20 15 22 21 164

18 VANN Marko EST SEN 21 21 20 20 19 18 20 25 164

20 HAMONEN Arto FIN SEN 17 22 21 22 20 20 21 20 163

21 ARHIPOVS Nikolajs LVA SEN 18 23 19 22 18 23 17 19 159

21 GAIZAUSKAS Virgilijus LTU SEN 19 25 15 22 20 18 19 21 159

21 POUTIAINEN Markku FIN SEN 16 18 21 20 22 20 19 23 159

21 TORMILIND Ants EST SEN 21 23 22 19 22 18 22 12 159

25 JUSKEVICS Edmunds LVA SEN 21 23 19 21 20 17 19 17 157

26 AUGLA Urmas EST SEN 18 17 22 18 18 16 24 20 153

27 DRONKA Aivars LVA SEN 18 20 23 18 20 17 21 14 151

28 KIVI Sergei EST SEN 18 17 16 21 16 20 19 17 144

29 LUSTILA Ari EST SEN 20 19 15 19 19 17 21 13 143

Pos. Surname Name NOC Class LINE 1 LINE 2 LINE 3 LINE 4 LINE 5 LINE 6 LINE 7 LINE 8 Qua SO
1 MIHKELSTEIN Lembit EST VET 23 24 23 22 21 19 23 21 176 19

2 KROOBEN Tõnu EST VET 20 25 25 22 21 20 23 20 176 16

3 TARBE Fredi EST VET 23 20 21 19 23 23 22 19 170

4 KIMMEL Raivo EST VET 16 23 22 22 23 19 22 22 169

5 SVETERS Maaris EST VET 19 23 18 20 24 19 18 22 163

Pos. Surname Name NOC Class LINE 1 LINE 2 LINE 3 LINE 4 LINE 5 LINE 6 LINE 7 LINE 8 Qua SO
1 PAUKKU Oskar EST MAS 23 21 20 19 22 21 24 21 171

2 KUUSE Olev EST MAS 18 21 19 24 16 20 21 23 162

3 PAANANEN Martti FIN MAS 16 18 19 21 23 17 23 17 154

4 TUKK Ain EST MAS 19 23 14 18 13 16 18 22 143
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